Welcome to Bordeau Wine Lounge at The Rees

We offer a range of wines by the glass, but if you would like a
bottle just ask for our full wine list.

Our cocktails are served between 4pm and 11pm, if it’s not on
the menu just ask and we will try our best! Breakfast is
available from 7am until 11am, and bar food available from
11am to 11pm. After 11pm we have a reduced menu, all of

which you can find in the back of this menu.

We are an environmentally friendly hotel so we are trying to

reduce our waste. Because of this, our straws are optional, so let us
know if you would like to use
one of our eco-friendly paper

straws!

Thank you

The Rees Hotel Queenstown — 377 Frankton road Queenstown New Zealand


https://www.google.co.nz/url?sa=i&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwjl4bq-_ZzbAhXKVrwKHfkEAtwQjRx6BAgBEAU&url=https://www.dreamstime.com/stock-illustration-wine-cellar-barrels-graphic-style-hand-drawn-vector-illustration-image90692725&psig=AOvVaw0R457DFBSvoAeQ8IsjTyaE&ust=1527204289626487

Why there is no ‘x’ in Bordeau Wine Lounge

Named after local hero, Jules Bordeau, an eccentric old store man
and packer who plodded up and down skippers canyon for over
50 years, providing a lifeline to the goldminers working in its
remote reaches.

In Bordeau we continue the celebration of Central Otago’s culture
and heritage — with a strong French twist.

A place where you can taste the best of Central Otago’s pinot noir
against the best from the world-renowned chateau of the

Bordeaux region.

Cheers to Jules!

é[ s

The Rees Hotel Yueenstown — 377 Frankton road Uueenstown New Zealand


https://www.google.co.nz/url?sa=i&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwir3pzErp3bAhWHS7wKHab3DdIQjRx6BAgBEAU&url=https://www.istockphoto.com/illustrations/drawing-of-a-beer-cheers&psig=AOvVaw0Lzs1Tlig4Nz_nP80-m6QS&ust=1527217449843335

Zenkuro Queenstown Sake (90ml)

Zenkuro Drip pressed Shizuku Queenstown
Sho Chiku Bai Shirakabegura Kimoto Junmai Nada, Japan
Kubota Junmai Daiginjo Niigata, Japan
Kubota Koujyu Niigata, Japan

Tamano Hikari Junmai Daiginjo Bizen Omachi Kyoto, Japan

Bottled beers

Sunshine Gold Lager, Gisborne
Sunshine Pilsner, Gisborne

Sunshine light Pilsner 2.4%, Gisborne
Sunshine Stout, Gisborne

Sunshine Pale Ale, Gisborne

Zeffer Cider, New Zealand

Peroni, Italy

The Rees Hotel Queenstown — 377 Frankton road Queenstown New Zealand

14.0
16.0
23.0
18.0
21.0

9.5



WINES BY THE GLASS

NV Taitinger Cuvée Prestige Reims, France (120ml)26.0
NV Quartz Reef Bendigo (120ml)17.0
Methode Traditionnelle*

ok ok s ok ok ok ok sk ok ok ok sk ok sk ok ok sk ok sk ok sk sk ok ok ok sk sk ok ok sk ok ok ok ok skesk ok sk sk ok ok ok sk sk ok ok ok sk sk ok ok sk sk sk ok ok sk sk ok ok ok skeok ok sk ok sk ok ok sk ok ok ok sk ok sk ok sk sk sk ok ok sk ok ok ok sk ok ok ok

2020 Surveyor Thomson Rosé Lowburn 14.0
2020 Misha’s Starlet Sauvignon Blanc  Bendigo 14.0
2020 Quartz Reef Pinot Gris* Bendigo 14.0
2020 Quartz Reef Chardonnay Bendigo 15.0
2014 Surveyor Thomson Pinot Noir* Lowburn 17.5
2019 Craggy Range Syrah Hawkes Bay 17.5
2019 Te Mata Awatea Cabernet/Merlot Hawkes Bay 16.5

The Rees Hotel Queenstown — 377 Frankton road Queenstown New Zealand



PREMIUM WINES BY THE GLASS - CORAVIN SELECTION
A selection of wines hand-picked by our Sommelier, showcasing some of
the best wines in our cellar, from around the globe.

90ml 150ml
2016 LV Vavasour Chardonnay Marlborough 175 29.0
1999 Mt Difficulty Pinot Gris Bannockburn 15.0 25.0
2016 Quartz Reef Loop Rd Bendigo 11.5 19.0
Noble Riesling (186g/L)
2014 Quartz Reef Single Bendigo 250 41.0
Ferment Pinot Noir
2018 Paritua 2112 Hawkes Bay 21.0 35.0
Bordeaux Blend
2019 Heron’s Flight Dolcetto ~ Matakana 15.0 25.0

The Rees Hotel Queenstown — 377 Frankton road Queenstown New Zealand



Cocktails - The Takurua Collection

Kare a-roto Mulled Wine 15

House made mulled wine — perfect after a long day up the mountains.
(Kare a-roto (noun) passion, emotions, inner thoughts, heartfelt thoughts.)

Kakara Spritz 18

42 Below Vodka, Rose Rabbit Elderflower, Martini Bianco, apple,
lemon, mint, cucumber, soda
(Kakara (stative) to be aromatic, fragrant, sweet-smelling, scented)

Remarkable Thyme 17
Fiordland’s Black Robin Gin, Poires William, citrus, mint, thyme,
rosemary, tabasco

Mahana Mood (served hot or on ice) 18
Broken Heart Rum, Rose Rabbit Butterscotch, Tuaca, lemon, apple
(Mahana (stative) to be warm)

Twist on the Classics

Central Otago Martini 21
Cardrona Distillery’s The Source gin or The Reid vodka, Mt Edward’s
vermouth — recommended with an orange twist.

Otago Old Fashioned 25
Cardrona Distillery’s whisky and Rose Rabbit Orange liqueur

Tiramisu 19
Fiordland’s Blue Duck vodka, Baileys, Creme de Cacao, Disaronno,
espresso coffee, cream

The Rees Hotel Queenstown — 377 Frankton road Queenstown New Zealand



Gins
Bombay Sapphire
Source

Source Bourbon Barrel Aged

Broken Heart
Reid & Reid Native

Reid & Reid Barrel Aged

Black Robin
Hendricks
Tanqueray
Clemengold
Scapegrace
Scapegrace Black

Vodka

42 Below
The Reid
Blue Duck
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Tequila

Jose Cuervo
Silver Patron

The Rees Hotel Queenstown — 377 Frankton road Queenstown New Zealand

10
16
22
15
14

13
15
12
15
14

10
15
13
14
14

10
15

Rums

Bacardi

Stolen White
Havana Club 3 Afos
Broken Heart Spiced
Kraken

Captain Morgan
Appleton VX

Bourbon

Wild Turkey
Maker’s Mark
Jack Daniels
Woodford Reserve

NZ Whisky

Cardrona ‘Growing Wings’

Whiskey

Jameson
Teeling Small Batch

International Whisky
Canadian Club

10
12
11
15
14
10
12

10
13
12
15

35

10

10



Single Malt Whisky

Glenfiddich

Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
Glenmorangie 10yr
Glenmorangie 18yr

Talisker 10yr

Laphroaig 10yr

Lagavulin 16yr

Ardbeg 10yr

Tamdhu 10yr

Blended Whisky
Monkey Shoulder
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Chivas Regal 12yr
Chivas Regal 18yr

15
16
18
28
23
19
28
19
18

17
11
42
18
29

Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21yr 38

Chivas Regal 25yr

Grappa
Felton Road Fine/Marc
Luigi Francoli

59

10

Vermouth
Mount Edward
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco

15
10
10
10

Brandy / Cognac / Armagnac

St Remy VSOP
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Delamain Vesper
Vieil Armagnac 1981

Port (60ml)
Tannacrieff Ruby

Sherry (60ml)

Lustau Pedro Ximenez

San Emilio

Lustau Manzanilla Papirusa

The Rees Hotel Queenstown — 377 Frankton road Queenstown New Zealand

12
17
38
31
25

15

13



Aperitifs and Liqueurs

Amaretto 12
Aperol 11
Baileys 10
Benedictine 10
Cachacga 12
Cointreau 11
Drambuie 12
Frangelico 11
Jagermeister 11
Kahlua 10
Lillet Blanc (60ml) 11
Limoncello 11
Pastis Henri Bardouin 14
Reid & Reid Aperitivo 11
Reid & Reid Martinborough Cup 12
Quick Brown Fox 15
Rose Rabbit Butterscotch 17
Rose Rabbit Cherry 17
Rose Rabbit Elderflower 17
Rose Rabbit Orange 17
Southern Comfort 10
Seedlip Garden 108 (non-alcoholic) 13

All spirits and liqueurs are 30ml pours unless stated otherwise.

The Rees Hotel Queenstown — 377 Frankton road Queenstown New Zealand



Non Alcoholic Cocktails

Hugo 11
Elderflower, Mint, Lime, Soda
Fresh Queen 15

Seedlip Garden 108, Cucumber,
Tonic, Lime

Soft Drinks

Bottled Carbonated 5
Coke

Diet Coke

Lemonade

Ginger Ale

Soda Water

Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Tonic Water

Benjer Juices 5.5
Orange

Apple

Tomato

Apple & Boysenberry

Antipodes 500ml 6
Still/Sparkling Water

Antipodes 1L 12
Still/Sparkling Water

Hot Drinks

Ozone Coffee* 4.5
-Soy/Almond Milk 0.5

Cadbury’s
Hot Chocolate 4.5

West Coast
Hot Chocolate 6.0

-Peppermint
-Cocoa Deluxe
-Chili

Harney & Sons Tea 4.5
English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Chamomile

Decaf Ceylon

Dragon Pearl Jasmine
Mint Verbena
Japanese Green Sencha

*Our milk is fresh from the cows at Windy Ridge Farm near Balclutha. Aside from the
great taste, we transport it in kegs saving around 13,000 plastic bottles every year!

The Rees Hotel Queenstown — 377 Frankton road Queenstown New Zealand



Bordeau Wine Lounge menu available from 11am - 11pm

Snacks

Warm Marinated Olives 12
Spiced Nuts 7
Proper Kumara crisps (35g) 4
Proper Sea Salt crisps (150g) 6
Sides

Baby Cos Lettuce 15

Buttermilk dressing, parmigiana Reggiano, croutons

Brussel Sprouts 15
Crispy bacon, confit lemon, apple dressing

French Fries

Truffle salt, parmigiana Reggiano, aioli 13
or
NZ Marlborough Pacific flakey sea salt, aioli 9

Please discuss any allergies or dietary requirements with a member of staff. Whilst every effort
will be made, we cannot guarantee that trace amounts will not remain in the kitchen.

The Rees Hotel Queenstown — 377 Frankton road Queenstown New Zealand



Bar Mains

Roast Pumpkin Soup 15
Mascarpone, savoury hazelnut granola, sourdough ciabatta

Bao Bun 22
Confit pork, Hoi sin, crispy shallots, peanuts, red chili jam,
coriander, mint, sesame seeds

or

NZ Tofu, Hoi sin, crispy shallots, peanuts, red chili jam, coriander,
mint, sesame seeds

Wakanui Beef Burger 32
Smoked cheese, Havoc bacon and horopito jam, lettuce, gherkin,
porcini and portobello mushroom ketchup, toasted brioche bun,
fries

Rustichella Rigatoni Pasta 22
Mascarpone creme, cheese, mushroom, chive,
pine nut pangritata

Pizza
Made with Italian OO flour, San Marzano tomatoes and buffalo mozzarella

Margherita 20
Portobello Mushroom 23
Pepperoni 26

Please discuss any allergies or dietary requirements with a member of staff. Whilst every effort
will be made, we cannot guarantee that trace amounts will not remain in the kitchen.

The Rees Hotel Queenstown — 377 Frankton road Queenstown New Zealand



Sweets and Cheeses

One, Two or Three New Zealand Cheeses 24/30/36
Otago honeycomb, fruit, house lavosh

Seasonal NZ Cheeses — please ask for today’s availability

Windy Ridge Farm Créme Briilée 15
White chocolate snow, fruit meringue & sorbet

Artisan Sorbet and Ice Cream Selection 16
Three flavours, daily selection

Please discuss any allergies or dietary requirements with a member of staff. Whilst every effort
will be made, we cannot guarantee that trace amounts will not remain in the kitchen.

The Rees Hotel Queenstown — 377 Frankton road Queenstown New Zealand



Late night menu - Available from 11pm — 11am

Pizza
Made with Italian OO flour, San Marzano tomatoes and buffalo mozzarella

Margherita

Portobello Mushroom
Pepperoni

Instant Spiced Chicken Noodles

French fries, sea salt, aioli

Spiced Nuts

Kumara Proper Crisps 35g

Appleby Farms Boysenberry Ice Cream Pot

Appleby Farms Chocolate Brownie Ice Cream Pot

20
23
26

Please discuss any allergies or dietary requirements with a member of staff. Whilst every effort
will be made, we cannot guarantee that trace amounts will not remain in the kitchen.

The Rees Hotel Queenstown — 377 Frankton road Queenstown New Zealand



