

Welcome to Bordeau Wine Lounge at The Rees

We offer a range of wines by the glass, but if you would like a bottle just ask for our full wine list.

Our cocktails are served between 4pm and 11pm, if it's not on the menu just ask and we will try our best! Breakfast is available from 7am until 11am, and bar food available from 11am to 11pm. After 11pm we have a reduced menu, all of which you can find in the back of this menu.

We are an environmentally friendly hotel so we are trying to reduce our waste. Because of this, our straws are optional, so let us know if you would like to use one of our eco-friendly paper straws!

Thank you



Why there is no 'x' in Bordeau Wine Lounge

Named after local hero, Jules Bordeau, an eccentric old store man and packer who plodded up and down skippers canyon for over 50 years, providing a lifeline to the goldminers working in its remote reaches.

In Bordeau we continue the celebration of Central Otago's culture and heritage – with a strong French twist.

A place where you can taste the best of Central Otago's pinot noir against the best from the world-renowned chateau of the Bordeaux region.

Cheers to Jules!



The Rees Flotel Queenstown – 377 Frankton road Queenstown New Zealand



Zenkuro Queenstown Sake (90ml)

Zenkuro Drip pressed Shizuku	Queenstown	14.0
Sho Chiku Bai Shirakabegura Kimoto Junmai	Nada, Japan	16.0
Kubota Junmai Daiginjo	Niigata, Japan	23.0
Kubota Koujyu	Niigata, Japan	18.0
Tamano Hikari Junmai Daiginjo Bizen Omach	i <i>Kyoto, Japan</i>	21.0

Bottled beers 9.5

Sunshine Gold Lager, Gisborne

Sunshine Pilsner, Gisborne

Sunshine light Pilsner 2.4%, Gisborne

Sunshine Stout, Gisborne

Sunshine Pale Ale, Gisborne

Zeffer Cider, New Zealand

Peroni, Italy



WINES BY THE GLASS

NV Taitinger Cuvée Prestige	Reims, France	(120ml) 26.0
NV Quartz Reef	Bendigo	(120ml) 17.0
Methode Traditionnelle*	******	******
2020 Surveyor Thomson Rosé	Lowburn	14.0
2020 Misha's Starlet Sauvignon Blanc	Bendigo	14.0
2020 Quartz Reef Pinot Gris*	Bendigo	14.0
2020 Quartz Reef Chardonnay	Bendigo *******	15.0
2014 Surveyor Thomson Pinot Noir*	Lowburn	17.5
2019 Craggy Range Syrah	Hawkes Bay	17.5
2019 Te Mata Awatea Cabernet/Merlot	Hawkes Bay	16.5



PREMIUM WINES BY THE GLASS - CORAVIN SELECTION

A selection of wines hand-picked by our Sommelier, showcasing some of the best wines in our cellar, from around the globe.

		90ml	150ml
2016 LV Vavasour Chardonnay	Marlborough	17.5	29.0
1999 Mt Difficulty Pinot Gris	Bannockburn	15.0	25.0
2016 Quartz Reef Loop Rd	Bendigo	11.5	19.0
Noble Riesling (186g/L)	*********	******	*****
2014 Quartz Reef Single	Bendigo	25.0	41.0
Ferment Pinot Noir			
2018 Paritua 2112	Hawkes Bay	21.0	35.0
Bordeaux Blend			
2019 Heron's Flight Dolcetto	Matakana	15.0	25.0



Cocktails - The Takurua Collection

Kare ā-roto Mulled Wine 15 House made mulled wine – perfect after a long day up the mountains. (Kare ā-roto (noun) passion, emotions, inner thoughts, heartfelt thoughts.) **Kakara Spritz** 18 42 Below Vodka, Rose Rabbit Elderflower, Martini Bianco, apple, lemon, mint, cucumber, soda (Kakara (stative) to be aromatic, fragrant, sweet-smelling, scented) **Remarkable Thyme 17** Fiordland's Black Robin Gin, Poires William, citrus, mint, thyme, rosemary, tabasco Mahana Mood (served hot or on ice) 18 Broken Heart Rum, Rose Rabbit Butterscotch, Tuaca, lemon, apple (Mahana (stative) to be warm) Twist on the Classics **Central Otago Martini** 21 Cardrona Distillery's The Source gin or The Reid vodka, Mt Edward's vermouth – recommended with an orange twist. 25 **Otago Old Fashioned** Cardrona Distillery's whisky and Rose Rabbit Orange liqueur **Tiramisu** 19 Fiordland's Blue Duck vodka, Baileys, Crème de Cacao, Disaronno, espresso coffee, cream

The Rees Hotel Queenstown – 377 Frankton road Queenstown New Zealand



Gins		Rums	
Bombay Sapphire	10	Bacardi	10
Source	16	Stolen White	12
Source Bourbon Barrel Aged	22	Havana Club 3 Años	11
Broken Heart	15	Broken Heart Spiced	15
Reid & Reid Native	14	Kraken	14
Reid & Reid Barrel Aged	15		10
Black Robin	13	Captain Morgan	
Hendricks	15	Appleton VX	12
Tanqueray	12	Bourbon	
Clemengold	15	Bourbon	
Scapegrace	14	Wild Turkey	10
Scapegrace Black	15	Maker's Mark	13
		Jack Daniels	12
Vodka		Woodford Reserve	15
42 Below	10	NZ Whisky	
The Reid	15	Cardrona 'Growing Wings'	35
Blue Duck	13	Cardiona Growing Wings	33
Belvedere	14	Whiskey	
Grey Goose	14	villacey	
		Jameson	10
Tequila		Teeling Small Batch	17
Jose Cuervo	10		
Silver Patron	15	International Whisky	
		Canadian Club	10



Single Malt Whisky

Glenfiddich	15	Vermouth	
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	16	Mount Edward	15
Glenmorangie 10yr	18	Martini Dry	10
Glenmorangie 18yr	28	Martini Rosso	10
Talisker 10yr	23	Martini Bianco	10
Laphroaig 10yr	19		
Lagavulin 16yr	28	Brandy / Cognac / Armagna	C
Ardbeg 10yr	19	St Remy VSOP	12
Tamdhu 10yr	18	Hennessy VS	17
,		Hennessy XO	38
Blended Whisky		Delamain Vesper	31
Monkey Shoulder	17	Vieil Armagnac 1981	25
Johnnie Walker Black	11		
Johnnie Walker Blue	42	Port (60ml)	
Chivas Regal 12yr	18	Tannacrieff Ruby	15
Chivas Regal 18yr	29		
Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21yr	38	Sherry (60ml)	
Chivas Regal 25yr	59	Lustau Pedro Ximenez	13
		San Emilio	
Grappa		Lustau Manzanilla Papirusa	13
Felton Road Fine/Marc	18		
Luigi Francoli	10		



Aperitifs and Liqueurs

Amaretto	12
Aperol	11
Baileys	10
Benedictine	10
Cachaça	12
Cointreau	11
Drambuie	12
Frangelico	11
Jägermeister	11
Kahlua	10
Lillet Blanc (60ml)	11
Limoncello	11
Pastis Henri Bardouin	14
Reid & Reid Aperitivo	11
Reid & Reid Martinborough Cup	12
Quick Brown Fox	15
Rose Rabbit Butterscotch	17
Rose Rabbit Cherry	17
Rose Rabbit Elderflower	17
Rose Rabbit Orange	17
Southern Comfort	10
Seedlip Garden 108 (non-alcoholic)	13

All spirits and liqueurs are 30ml pours unless stated otherwise.



Non Alcoholic Cocktails

Hugo 11
Elderflower, Mint, Lime, Soda
Fresh Queen 15
Seedlip Garden 108, Cucumber,
Tonic, Lime

Soft Drinks

Bottled Carbonated 5

Coke
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Ginger Ale
Soda Water
Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Tonic Water

Benjer Juices 5.5

Orange Apple Tomato

Apple & Boysenberry

Antipodes 500ml 6

Still/Sparkling Water

Antipodes 1L 12

Still/Sparkling Water

Hot Drinks

Ozone Coffee* 4.5
-Soy/Almond Milk 0.5

Cadbury's

Hot Chocolate 4.5

West Coast

Hot Chocolate 6.0

-Peppermint

-Cocoa Deluxe

-Chili

Harney & Sons Tea 4.5

English Breakfast Earl Grey Chamomile

Decaf Ceylon

Dragon Pearl Jasmine

Mint Verbena

Japanese Green Sencha

^{*}Our milk is fresh from the cows at Windy Ridge Farm near Balclutha. Aside from the great taste, we transport it in kegs saving around 13,000 plastic bottles every year!



Bordeau Wine Lounge menu available from 11am - 11pm

Snacks

Warm Marinated Olives	12
Spiced Nuts	7
Proper Kumara crisps (35g)	4
Proper Sea Salt crisps (150g)	6
Sides	
Baby Cos Lettuce	15
Buttermilk dressing, parmigiana Reggiano, croutons	
Brussel Sprouts	15
Crispy bacon, confit lemon, apple dressing	
French Fries	
Truffle salt, parmigiana Reggiano, aioli	13
or	_
N7 Marlhorough Pacific flakey sea salt aioli	9



Bar Mains

Roast Pumpkin Soup Mascarpone, savoury hazelnut granola, sourdough ciabatta	15
Bao Bun Confit pork, Hoi sin, crispy shallots, peanuts, red chili jam, coriander, mint, sesame seeds or NZ Tofu, Hoi sin, crispy shallots, peanuts, red chili jam, coriand mint, sesame seeds	22 der,
Wakanui Beef Burger Smoked cheese, Havoc bacon and horopito jam, lettuce, gherl porcini and portobello mushroom ketchup, toasted brioche bu fries	
Rustichella Rigatoni Pasta Mascarpone crème, cheese, mushroom, chive, pine nut pangritata	22
Pizza Made with Italian OO flour, San Marzano tomatoes and buffalo mozzarella	
Margherita Portobello Mushroom Pepperoni	20 23 26



Sweets and Cheeses

One, Two or Three New Zealand Cheeses Otago honeycomb, fruit, house lavosh	24/30/36
Seasonal NZ Cheeses – please ask for today's availability	
Windy Ridge Farm Crème Brûlée White chocolate snow, fruit meringue & sorbet	15
Artisan Sorbet and Ice Cream Selection Three flavours, daily selection	16



Late night menu - Available from 11pm - 11am

Pizza

Made with Italian OO flour, San Marzano tomatoes and buffalo mozzarella

Margherita	20
Portobello Mushroom	23
Pepperoni	26
Instant Spiced Chicken Noodles	7
French fries, sea salt, aioli	9
Spiced Nuts	7
Kumara Proper Crisps 35g	4
Appleby Farms Boysenberry Ice Cream Pot	6
Appleby Farms Chocolate Brownie Ice Cream Pot	6